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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 22 40 100 30 55 41 53 22 3827 2
60 60 100 81 180 0 20 201 19 2+1
18 55 58 39 80 41 82 42 6 60 2030
60 60 31 100 52 64 11 13 27 47 36 362 32 1
30 45 80 40 45 41 22018

5.80

*
17

67

Julie
Boggust
DOR

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

81 100 60 98 15 41 41 45 0 20 201 28 1
45 45 45 41 60 60 20518
60 45 41 66 60 137 80 6 4 0 2 21 31 1
24 25 26 30 41 60 76 62 60 79 1830
60 83 85 60 121 76 16 162 20 1

3.58

*

*
17

97

Diane
Nash
BED

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

26 26 41 41 100 41 83 32 95 0 8 0 439 1
50 85 100 40 85 19 82 0 40 403 27 1
85 52 22 60 36 41 100 65 40 403 27 1
60 45 81 85 66 78 36 50 503 24

3.00

*

*
17

09

Trudy
Archer
DOR

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 60 24 17 19 10 79 43 39 25 25 60 402 38
65 45 95 41 7 64 41 26 43 7427
40 22 13 13 85 64 81 97 8624
36 80 41 30 47 40 78 89 6024*

15

79

Jackie
Hampshire
BED

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

21 121 81 60 45 43 30 60 20 20 202 29 1
60 41 60 100 76 80 59 25 253 24 1
100 36 45 60 95 60 89 16 163 24 1

3.21

*
19

52

Cathryn
Campbell
DOR

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 17 28 70 9 25 45 64 59 63 2130 1
41 60 45 45 30 55 90 13521
61 45 41 66 45 19 26 26 17224

1.00

*

*
15

67

Kerry
King
BED

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

30 85 85 24 85 100 29 23 30 6 4 43 33 1
60 100 85 43 100 113 1133 18 3
100 41 100 85 60 75 26 14 143 24 2

6.13

*

*
20

04

Julie
Frampton
DOR

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 80 45 60 121 81 33 35 3 0 230 1
23 45 99 85 81 95 7318
60 45 60 85 22 60 81 8821

1.21

*
19

42

Jane
Judges
BED

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

85 100 41 40 45 45 129 0 1624 2
100 100 45 41 100 115 1153 18 4
40 45 125 55 135 45 56 563 21 2
62 81 40 60 41 45 125 15 32 322 26 1

10.29

*
22

34

Alison
Dibden
DOR

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

120 52 76 45 60 28 40 40 40 401 25 1
60 85 2 35 60 25915
60 28 60 41 43 140 57 7221 1
85 45 43 55 41 60 45 39 8824

2.60

*

*
18

65

Lisa
Perkins
BED

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

26 60 60 30 7 140 40 13821 1
35 41 22 41 43 66 60 59 13424
45 45 81 84 100 30 40 36 40 402 26 1
125 60 45 36 47 82 34 36 0 36 363 30 1
140 7 41 60 62 83 48 20 20 10 6 0 436 1

5.05

*

*
16

27

Lisa
Prowse
DOR

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3
X

4
X

5
X

6 Sets
4

 OP:  Dorset WA - Alison Dibden 22.34 * 

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 60 100 17 135 140 8 81 19 3
45 66 100 36 60 45 28 57 64 643 27 1
55 30 45 22 100 60 60 43 8624 1
60 45 85 45 41 24 85 27 41 43 530
45 40 55 30 60 66 45 44 28 48 30 10 103 36

5.75

*
17

75

Shirley
Williams
BED

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3 4 5 6
X

Sets
2

 OP:  Bedfordshire WA - Diane Nash 17.97 * 
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Dorset WA
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TON TON+ 180 TONS

Julie Boggust L 2 3 17.67 5.80 2227 126 4 0 1 5+1
Trudy Archer W 3 1 17.09 3.00 2000 117 3 0 0 3+0
Cathryn Campbell W 3 0 19.52 3.21 1503 77 3 0 0 3+0
Julie Frampton W 3 0 20.04 6.13 1503 75 6 0 0 6+0
Alison Dibden W 3 1 22.34 10.29 1988 89 9 0 0 9+0
Lisa Prowse L 2 3 16.27 5.05 2229 137 2 2 0 4+0
TOTALS W 16 8 18.44 - 11450 621 27 2 1 30+1

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TON TON+ 180 TONS

Bedfordshire WA

Diane Nash W 3 2 17.97 3.58 2282 127 3 0 0 3+0
Jackie Hampshire L 1 3 15.79 0.00 1784 113 0 0 0 0+0
Kerry King L 0 3 15.67 1.00 1175 75 1 0 0 1+0
Jane Judges L 0 3 19.42 1.21 1340 69 1 0 0 1+0
Lisa Perkins L 1 3 18.65 2.60 1585 85 1 1 0 2+0
Shirley Williams W 3 2 17.75 5.75 2414 136 4 1 0 5+0
TOTALS L 8 16 17.49 - 10580 605 10 2 0 12+0
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